
 
   5. August 2007 - 3. Volkslauf des SV SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V. 
                       Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  391 Börsting        Finn-Ole   Turo Darfeld           1. M00 00:02:37 
  2.  386 Götte           Finn       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M00 00:02:38 
  3.  381 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W00 00:02:46 
  4.  385 Röckmann        Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W00 00:02:46 
  5.  371 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M00 00:02:54 
  6.  352 Tenbrock        Jonas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M00 00:03:01 
  7.  382 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W00 00:03:02 
  8.  351 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M00 00:03:03 
  9.  384 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W00 00:03:08 
 10.  375 Hülsmann        Chris      -----                  6. M00 00:04:02 
 11.  383 Ueding          Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M00 00:04:41 
 12.  374 Hülsmann        Katie      -----                  4. W00 00:04:48 
 13.  378 Postler         Lutz       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M00 00:04:48 
 14.  368 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M00 00:04:49 
 15.  392 Bauland         Manuel     Marathon Steinfurt    10. M00 00:07:13 
 16.  395 Weßels          Fabian     -----                 11. M00 00:07:20 
  
  
                   Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf (weibl.) 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  381 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W00 00:02:46 
  2.  385 Röckmann        Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W00 00:02:46 
  3.  382 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W00 00:03:02 
  4.  384 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W00 00:03:08 
  5.  374 Hülsmann        Katie      -----                  4. W00 00:04:48 
  
  
                   Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf (männl.) 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  391 Börsting        Finn-Ole   Turo Darfeld           1. M00 00:02:37 
  2.  386 Götte           Finn       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M00 00:02:38 
  3.  371 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M00 00:02:54 
  4.  352 Tenbrock        Jonas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M00 00:03:01 
  5.  351 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M00 00:03:03 
  6.  375 Hülsmann        Chris      -----                  6. M00 00:04:02 
  7.  383 Ueding          Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M00 00:04:41 
  8.  378 Postler         Lutz       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M00 00:04:48 
  9.  368 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M00 00:04:49 
 10.  392 Bauland         Manuel     Marathon Steinfurt    10. M00 00:07:13 
 11.  395 Weßels          Fabian     -----                 11. M00 00:07:20� 


